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Price
655.80 GBp

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

(2] 0.92% (6.00)

GB0005405286
5

London Stock Exchange

GBp
Financial
Stock
139,040 EUR
FTSE 100

605.00 GBp (200)
705.00 GBp (12,109)
646.20 GBp

657.168 GBp

643.70 GBp

649.80 GBp
652.676792 GBp
12,173,934
7,945,644,185.08
8,168

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24099995,275490582,258179528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB0005405286-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB0005405286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0005405286&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0005405286&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=569e66c2d84c0def719a64ca2ab88a314862422ca6191141a48091b1633bab62&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e3ae052302e9906d&time=1723876006&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1b6854224b081bbd39987f6cfbf33ce899017b78222b85328182ddb31eb8115&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0af19416088c3feff&time=1723876006&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f106c18c523ebc33055d0b1a602dcb32b9555c7ef008968276eaff4a04442a74&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6644913df855f0776&time=1723876006&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7313f59a6b26403babde8b8a1a40ff880da7368e9f6b1da91c3eaec169e66e14&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=881057c99791d3827&time=1723876006&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52177b194de701c07dcf1f132903cccf8389964b336f9cb2bf98ead55f0d018d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b25f175d4ce53896d&time=1723876006&tool=RSC

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

Details

2024/08/15 17:35:27

Price

655.80 GBp

Difference (] 0.92% (6.00)
General attributes
ISIN GB0005405286
Symbol 5
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 139,040 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 605.00 GBp (200)
Ask (Ask size) 705.00 GBp (12,109)
Open 646.20 GBp
High 657.168 GBp
Low 643.70 GBp
Close (prev. day) 649.80 GBp
VWAP 652.676792 GBp
Volume (pcs) 12,173,934
Trading volume 7,945,644,185.08
Number of trades 8,168
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +5.30% +5.56% +46.15%
Perf (abs.) +3.25 +3.40 +20.40
Beta 1.13 0.84 0.50
Volatility 22.02 19.53 24.68

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
700.00 I
I'%
[N
II \
|IIln'Jlll II
" U( | LI | (A6
600.00 | A VA
I L
o | |I I|II.'
| i [ !
| A
| | |ﬁ'. f I| |
500.00 tyY
[ (¥ |/
II | ¥
|I Ix |
| | 6 i
i A
i (|
400.00 £ \
b
i || '|
II |
i |
hod
W
by
300.00 i
10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 647.50 GBp (11,549,887)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 659.25 GBp (16,678,198)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 671.55 GBp (18,653,362)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 636.86 GBp (18,441,327)
YTD High | date 724.40 GBp (2024/05/08)
YTD Low | date 572.90 GBp (2024/03/11)
52 Weeks High | date 724.40 GBp (2024/05/08)
52 Weeks Low | date 572.90 GBp (2024/03/11)
All listings for HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/08/ 17:35 7.736 EUR 0.21 41
15
Tradegate 2024/08/ 08:00 7.776 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 17:03 7.715 EUR 0.06 4
15
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 7.678 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 17:35 655.80 GBp 7,945.64 8,168
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB0005405286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6329
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Exchange
Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
14

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:11 65.95 HKD

08:01 7.71 EUR

08:01 7.71 EUR

08:04 7.677 EUR

19:05 8.30 USD

08:10 7.673 EUR

08:08 7.709 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1953904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6328

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

4P HsBe

Contact Details
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

8 Canada Square - E14 5HQ London
Telefon: +44-20-7991-8888

Fax: +44-20-7991-4880

E-mail: hsbc@hsbc.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

HSBC Holdings Plc engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates

through the following business segments: Retail Banking and Wealth Management,
Commercial Banking, Global Banking and Markets, Global Private Banking, and Corporate
Centre. The Retail Banking and Wealth Management segment consists of retail banking,
wealth management, asset management, and insurance. The Commercial Banking segment
offers banking products and services. The Global Banking and Markets segment includes
transaction banking, financing, advisory, capital markets, and risk management services.
The Global Private Banking offers transaction banking, financing, advisory, capital markets
and risk management services to high-net-worth individuals and families. The Corporate
Centre segment involves in central treasury, including balance sheet management, other
legacy businesses, interests in associates and joint ventures, central stewardship costs and

the UK bank levy. The company was founded on January 1, 1959 and is headquartered in

London, the United Kingdom.

Members of Management Board

Noel Quinn
Aileen Taylor
Barry O'Byrne
Bob Hoyt

Celine Herweijer
Colin Bell

David Liao
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Steve John
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Member of Executive
Committee
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Mark Tucker

José Antonio Meade
Kuribefa

Ann Godbehere
Brendan Nelson
Carolyn Fairbairn
Eileen Murray
Georges El-Hedery
Geraldine
Buckingham
James Forese
Kalpana Morparia
Rachel Duan
Steven

Guggenheimer
Swee Lian Teo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:hsbc@hsbc.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB0005405286-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB0005405286

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

Surendra Rosha  Member of Executive
Committee
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